	 
    Form 19              Communications Training Officer
Career Development Program

	MAIL:     Kentucky Law Enforcement Council

             Funderburk Building   Attn:  CDP
             521 Lancaster Ave

             Richmond, KY  40475  
Phone:  859-622-6218     Fax:  859-622-5943

	INSTRUCTIONS:   A Participant Commitment Form I registering you for Communications Training Officer must be submitted prior to this application. 


Communications Training Officer
	TPS Certificate + 56 hours of required courses + 24 hours of electives (plus Ethics Course unless completed prior).   Required courses are:
Communications Training Officer & CTO: Developing a Training Program. If CTO Course was completed prior to 1/1/11, contact KLEC for additional information for requirements.  Elective hours may be chosen from any KLEC approved Telecommunications course or equivalent.

	                                                                             TRAINING POINTS

	College/Training Points

15 classroom hours or

1 semester hour = 1 point


	
	
	45
	40
	35
	30
	25
	20

	Years of Full-time Experience
	
	
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9


	SSN:     
	     
	Name:
	     
	     
	  
	     
	DOB:
	  /  /  

	
	                     Last
	 First
	 MI
	Suffix

	   Agency:
	                                    
	          Employment Date: 
	                    
	Total Years of Full Time Telecommunications Experience:
	  


	                         Current Rank or Title:
	                                             
	Promotion Date for Current Rank/Title:
	     


	Are you a Full-Time Employee? (only full-time may apply)
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Yes    FORMCHECKBOX 
  No


 FORMCHECKBOX 
  I have completed the training requirements.
	Name of Courses required for 24 hour elective:
	Course Number
	Course Year
	Hours

	     
	     
	     
	     

	     
	     
	     
	     

	     
	     
	     
	     


Form 19 cont.

Educational History
All college educational hours must be supported by a copy of your official transcript, which must be attached to this application.  Please do not send originals.  Items will not be returned. 

If you are submitting training points for a college degree, please indicate below.

	
	     
	     
	     
	Record total number of training points earned from training transcript (see end of transcript)

	+
	     
	     
	     
	Record total number of college semester hours earned

	
	     
	     
	     
	Total number of training points earned


_______________________________________          _______________________________________
Participant Signature        



       Date

_______________________________________          _______________________________________
Agency Head Signature




       Date
For KLEC office use only
__________________________________________
    ____________________________________________

Reviewed by





      Date
 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Approved
 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Not approved, Why_________________________________________________
    














                                                                                                                                                                                                  Revised January 2012

